23-04-2010                                                                     Page 1 of 2
TC Installations Limited
Units 11 – 13 Highlode Industrial Estate, Stocking Fen Road Ramsey, Cambridgeshire. PE26 2RB
Tele: +44 (0) 1487 710555
FAX +44 (0) 1487 710060
ATEX/IECEx 400 Omni Directional
LAN BASE ANTENNA
European ATEX Directive 94/9/EC Annex II, 1.0.6.)
Certificate Number Sira 09ATEX3251X
& IECEx SIR 10.0026X
Part Numbers:
ATEX400/2/10  (2.4GHz) with 10 metre lead
ATEX400/2/15  (2.4GHz) with 15 metre lead
ATEX400/2/20  (2.4GHz) with 20 metre lead
ATEX400/5/10  (5 GHz) with 10 metre lead
ATEX400/5/15  (5 GHz) with 15 metre lead
ATEX400/5/20  (5 GHz) with 20 metre lead
SPECIFICATION 2.4GHz
Frequency                       2300 – 2500MHz
Bandwidth                      100 MHz
Impedance 50 W